T : +31 (0)168 468 100
E  : sales@incore-cables.com
I   : www.incore-cables.com
Application
For use at medium mechanical stress in dry, wet and damp locations, as well as in free air. Also for fixed
installation on plaster or machines. The cable is resistant to oil, UV-radiation and ozone.
Construction
Conductor  : Bare copper, fine stranded, class 5

T : +31 (0)168 468 100
E  : sales@incore-cables.com
I   : www.incore-cables.com
Standards applied
Range and Dimensions
Article Code
Number of
elements
Size Cross-Section
in mm²
Nominal diameter outer
sheath, mm
Weight of Cable
Approx. (Kg/Km)
E9601C1.5EAKBK3 1 1.5 5.9 50
E9601C2.5EAKBK3 1 2.5 6.6 80
E9601C004EAKBK3 1 4 7.4 100
E9601C006EAKBK3 1 6 8.1 130
E9601C010EAKBK3 1 10 9.7 220
E9601C016EAKBK3 1 16 11 280
E9601C025EAKBK3 1 25 12.9 400
E9601C035EAKBK3 1 35 14.6 520
E9601C050EAKBK3 1 50 16.8 720
E9601C070EAKBK3 1 70 18.9 940
E9601C095EAKBK3 1 95 21.1 1220
E9601C120EAKBK3 1 120 23.1 1510
E9601C150EAKBK3 1 150 25.6 1900
E9601C185EAKBK3 1 185 27.9 2300
E9601C240EAKBK3 1 240 31 2900
E9601C300EAKBK3 1 300 34.1 3600
E9601C400EAKBK3 1 400 38.5 4800
E9601C630EAKBK3 1 630 48.5 6849
E9603C1.0EWWBK3 2 1 7.8 100
E9603C1.5EWWBK3 2 1.5 8.7 130
E9603C2.5EWWBK3 2 2.5 10.4 195
E9603C004EWWBK3 2 4 12 280
E9603C006WWBK3 2 6 13.3 400
E9603C001EBABK3 3 1 8.4 90
E9603C001EFFBK3 3G 1 8.4 125
E9603C1.5EBABK3 3 1.5 9.4 155
E9603C1.5EFFBK3 3G 1.5 9.4 155
E9603C2.5EBABK3 3 2.5 11.1 235
E9603C2.5EFFBK3 3G 2.5 11.1 235
E9603C004EFFBK3 3G 4 12.9 310
E9603C006EBABK3 3 6 14.3 495
E9603C006EFFBK3 3G 6 14.3 400
E9603C010EBABK3 3 10 19.3 730
E9603C010EFFBK3 3G 10 19.3 810
E9603C016EBABK3 3 16 22.1 1020
E9603C016EFFBK3 3G 16 22.1 1000
E9603C025EBABK3 3 25 27 1250
E9603C025EFFBK3 3G 25 27 1250
E9603C035EBABK3 3 35 29.6 1733
E9603C035EFFBK3 3G 35 29.6 1850
E9603C050EFFBK3 3G 50 36 3790
E9604C001EBEBK3 4G 1 9.5 129
E9604C1.5EBEBK3 4G 1.5 10.4 190
E9604C2.5EBEBK3 4G 2.5 12.3 280
E9604C004EBEBK3 4G 4 14.2 380
E9604C006EBEBK3 4G 6 15.9 510
E9604C010EBCBK3 4 10 21.3 940
E9604C010EBEBK3 4G 10 21.3 940
E9604C016EBCBK3 4 16 24.2 1250
E9604C016EBEBK3 4G 16 24.2 1250
E9604C025EBCBK3 4 25 29.3 1850
E9604C025EBEBK3 4G 25 29.3 1850
E9604C035EBEBK3 4G 35 33 2310
E9604C050EBEBK3 4G 50 38.2 3160
E9604C070EBEBK3 4G 70 43.2 4250
VDE 0482-332-1-2, IEC 60332-1
EN 60811-2-1
IEC 60811
Flame Retardant
Oil Resistant
Ozone resistant
H07RN-F 450/750V
T : +31 (0)168 468 100
E  : sales@incore-cables.com
I   : www.incore-cables.com
Article Code
Number of
elements
Size Cross-Section
in mm²
Nominal diameter outer
sheath, mm
Weight of Cable
Approx. (Kg/Km)
E9604C095EBEBK3 4G 95 49 5590
E9604C120EBEBK3 4G 120 53.6 6790
E9604C150EBEBK3 4G 150 58.7 8230
E9604C185EBEBK3 4G 185 65 9700
E9604C240EBEBK3 4G 240 74 13120
E9605C1.5EBDBK3 5G 1.5 11.5 230
E9605C2.5EBDBK3 5G 2.5 13.5 340
E9605C2.5EBGBK3 5 2.5 11.1 340
E9605C004EBDBK3 5G 4 15.9 470
E9605C006EBDBK3 5G 6 17.9 630
E9605C010EBDBK3 5G 10 22.3 1150
E9605C016EBDBK3 5G 16 26.9 1540
E9605C025EBDBK3 5G 25 32.5 2200
E9605C035EBDBK3 5G 35 38 2700
E9605C050EBDBK3 5G 50 44.5 3950
E9605C070EBDBK3 5G 70 47 4893
E9605C095EBDBK3 5G 95 58 6600
E9605C120EBDBK3 5G 120 61 8051
E9605C150EBDBK3 5G 150 73 10500
E9607C1.5EKKBK3 7G 1.5 14.5 370
E9607C2.5EKKBK3 7G 2.5 17 520
E9607C004EKKBK3 7G 4 25.8 697
E9612C1.5EKKBK3 12G 1.5 18.3 450
E9612C2.5EKKBK3 12G 2.5 19 750
E9618C2.5EKKBK3 18G 2.5 26 1032
E9619C1.5EKKBK3 19G 1.5 23.5 800
E9619C2.5EKKBK3 19G 2.5 26.6 1068
E9624C1.5EKKBK3 24G 1.5 25.5 1000
E9624C2.5EKKBK3 24G 2.5 31.5 1380
E9625C1.5EKKBK3 25G 1.5 26 889
E9627C1.5EKKBK3 27G 1.5 - 973
E9627C2.5EKKBK3 27G 2.5 - 1365
Electrical characteristics
Number of
elements
Size Cross-Section